Sub Treasury, Vellayambalam and transfer credit to the PFMS account
No.6424109855 maintained by the Mission Director AMRUT in the
Indian Bank, Thycad Branch.

3. Government have examined the matter in detail and are
pleased to accord sanction to release an amount of Rs.191,39,14,000/
(Rupees One hundred Ninety One Crore Thirty Nine Lakh Fourteen
Thousand only) (Central share along with State share) as part payment
of 3rd installment of the CA and SA under AMRUT for SAAPS I and
SAAPS III into the PSTB account bearing No. 363, maintained by

Mission Director, AMRUT for Centrally Sponsored Schemes with the